
 
2024-2025 At a Glance Calendar  

School Day Montessori (SDM) “ALL GTMS” includes SDM 

 
 

AUGUST 2024 
Aug 26-30  Mon-Fri   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
                                                      Phase-in family visits as scheduled  

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
September 2  Monday   Labor Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
September 3-6  Tuesday-Friday  Phase-in as scheduled  
 
 

OCTOBER 2024 
October 11  Friday   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
October 14  Monday   Indigenous Peoples Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED  

 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
November 8  Friday   Professional Development: SDM DISMISSAL 11:45am  
November 15  Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: SDM CLOSED  
November 22  Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: SDM CLOSED  
November 27  Wednesday  Pajama Day! Thanksgiving Holiday: ALL GTMS DISMISSAL AT 11:45 am 
November 28-29  Thursday-Friday   Thanksgiving Holiday: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

DECEMBER 2024 
December 19-31     WINTER BREAK: SDM Closed 
 
 

JANUARY 2025 
January 1  Wednesday  New Year’s Day, ALL GTMS CLOSED 
January 2  Thursday   Classes Resume 
January 17  Friday   Professional Development: SDM CLOSED 
January 20  Monday   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 

 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 
February 14  Friday   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED  
February 17  Monday   Presidents’ Day Holiday: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

MARCH 2025 
March 7     Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: SDM CLOSED 
March 14  Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences: SDM CLOSED      
March 21  Friday   Professional Development: SDM DISMISSAL AT 11:45am 

March 24-28  Monday – Friday  SPRING BREAK: ALL GTMS CLOSED  
 
 

APRIL 2025 
April 18   Friday   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

MAY 2025 
May 23   Friday   Happy Hair Day! Professional Development: ALL GTMS DISMISSAL AT 11:45 am       
May 26   Monday   Memorial Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 

 
 

JUNE 2025 
June 5   Thursday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: Normal Hours for all students  
June 19   Wednesday  Juneteenth: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
June 23   Monday   Summer Camp program begins  
 
     

JULY 2025 
July 4   Friday   Independence Day: CAMP CLOSED 

 
 

AUGUST 2025 
August 15  Friday   Summer Camp program ends  
Aug 25-29  Monday-Friday  Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED                                                               

 
 

4/4/24 
(Over) All Day Montessori Calendar 

 



 
2024-2025 At a Glance Calendar  

All Day Montessori (ADM) “ALL GTMS” includes ADM 
 

 
AUGUST 2024 
Aug 26-30  Mon-Fri   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 

                                                     Phase-in family visits as scheduled   
    

SEPTEMBER 2024 
September 2  Monday   Labor Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
September 3-6  Tuesday-Friday  Phase-in as scheduled (details in end of summer mail) 
 
 

OCTOBER 2024 
October 11  Friday   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
October 14  Monday   Indigenous Peoples Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED  

 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
November 15  Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: ADM IN SESSION  
November 22  Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: ADM IN SESSION 
November 27  Wednesday  Pajama Day! Thanksgiving Holiday: ALL GTMS DISMISSAL AT 11:45 am 
November 28-29  Thursday-Friday   Thanksgiving Holiday: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

DECEMBER 2024 
December 23-31     ADM WINTER BREAK 
 
 

JANUARY 2025 
January 1  Wednesday  New Year’s Day, ALL GTMS CLOSED 
January 2  Thursday   Classes Resume 
January 17  Friday   Professional Development: ADM IN SESSION 
January 20  Monday   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 
February 17  Monday   Presidents’ Day Holiday: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

MARCH 2025 
March 7     Friday   Parent-Teacher Conferences: ADM IN SESSION 
March 14  Friday    Parent-Teacher Conferences: ADM IN SESSION      
March 24-28  Monday – Friday  SPRING BREAK: ALL GTMS CLOSED  
 
 

APRIL 2025 
April 18   Friday   Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

MAY 2025 
May 23   Friday   Happy Hair Day! Professional Development:  

ALL GTMS DISMISSAL AT 11:45am  
May 26   Monday   Memorial Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

JUNE 2025 
June 5   Thursday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: Normal Hours for all students  
June 9   Monday   Summer Program begins for ADM 
June 19   Wednesday  Juneteenth: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

JULY 2025 
July 4   Friday   Independence Day: ALL GTMS CLOSED 
 
 

AUGUST 2025 
August 22  Friday   Summer Program ends for ADM  
Aug 25-29  Monday-Friday  Professional Development: ALL GTMS CLOSED    
                                                                                                          

 
4/4/24 

(Over) School Day Montessori Calendar 


